
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
E 759.30 FT TO W R/W OAK DR, SW 
S 156.21 FT, W 728.18 FT TO POB.

YANCEY DOYLE D/YANCEY DOROTHY M
268 SW WILDWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-5S-17-09290-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19517.010 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/10/2017 DF 5.49 54,900 0 0 54,900

STANDARD
3

48,511
9,800
54,900

113,211
13,141

100,070
0

100,070
113,211

0

113,211

0970/2030 12/20/2002 WD Q I 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY JANE CLEMENTE

DOYLE & DOROTHY YAN

0591/0257 5/01/1986 AG Q V 01 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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XFOB:1:1: RICH MH

HX Base Yr

268 SW WILDWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,744 115.9000 69.54 121,278 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 42,725

FCP 364 25 91 2,531

FOP 144 35 50 1,391

FOP 192 35 67 1,864

2,236 1,744 48,511

BAS= W18 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W38 S5 FCP= W28 S13 E28 N13$
S23 E25 FOP=  S10 E16 N12W16 S2$ N2 E16 S2 E15 N28$.

BAS

18
38

5

23

25
2

16
2

15

28

FOP 12

12

12

12

FCP

28

13

28

13

FOP
10

16

12

16
2

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

9,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 54,900


